Permit number

Municipal address

Property ID

Category

Work type

Work target

Status

Issued date

OM-2022-59

OM-2022-121
OM-2022-99

OM-2022-84

OM-2022-118
OM-2022-102
OM-2022-250
OM-2022-131
OM-2022-177
OM-2022-144
OM-2022-161
OM-2022-219
OM-2022-164
OM-2022-18

OM-2022-220
OM-2022-190
OM-2022-209
OM-2022-218
OM-2022-240
OM-2022-226
OM-2022-224
OM-2022-254
OM-2022-221
OM-2022-288
OM-2022-234
OM-2022-242
OM-2022-237
OM-2022-251
OM-2022-248
OM-2022-252
OM-2022-253
OM-2022-258
OM-2022-259
OM-2022-264
OM-2022-291
OM-2022-263
OM-2022-266
OM-2022-267
OM-2022-269
OM-2022-270
OM-2022-292
OM-2022-273
OM-2022-341
OM-2022-321
OM-2022-275
OM-2022-278
OM-2022-282
OM-2022-299
OM-2022-284
OM-2022-295
OM-2022-303
OM-2022-290
OM-2022-305
OM-2022-297
OM-2022-308
OM-2022-307
OM-2022-188
OM-2022-320

2562 LINE 10N

5 CATHEDRAL PINES

551 PENETANGUISHENE RD
1322 HORSESHOE VALLEY RD E
72 LINE9ON

1A Grandview CRES

50 CHESLOCK CRES

1244 LINE 3 S

2 BLACK FOREST LANE

36 MOONSTONE RD W

551 PENETANGUISHENE RD
36 MOONSTONE RD W

83 BAY ST

2269 LAKESHORE RD E

7 EAGLE WAY CRT

50 CHESLOCK CRES

443 WARMINSTER SIDEROAD
3 SHELSWELL BLVD
335LINE11S

2864 LINE 12 N

425 LINE2S

2A PINE RIDGE TRAIL

75 CAMERON DRIVE

1503 RIDGE RD W

0 SYMOND AVE

9 SIMCOE AVE

30 CHESLOCK CRES
335LINE11S

50 WINDFIELDS DR W

9 MAZEPA PL

3 SHELSWELL BLVD

21 BARRIE TERR

0000 SYMOND AVE

3 FORRESTER RD

48 CHESLOCK CRES - LOT 22 - KALEY
48 CHESLOCK CRES

2864 LINE 12 N

5071 HIGHWAY 11 N

9 MAZEPA PL

9 MAZEPA PL

70 LINE 15 NORTH

274 LINE3 S

8 SUNSET CRES

1450 LINE3 N

5 CATHEDRAL PINES

13 CATHEDRAL PINES

14 HENRY BALL CRT

1409 LINE 10N

1307 LINE3 N

1307 LINE3 N

10 CAMPBELL AVE

24 MORGAN DRIVE COLDWATER, ONT. LOK1EOQ
55LINE1N

2562 LINE 10N

18 DEMONT DR

70 LINE 15 NORTH

12 COUNTRY CLUB LANE

10 CAMPBELL AVENUE, ORO MEDONTE, ON LOL 1TO

4346010004099000000
4346020010059030000
4346010006150000000
4346020004033000000
4346010004072000000
4346010009611000000
4346020004149320000
4346010007349000000
4346010007075000000
4346020005027000000
4346010006150000000
4346020005027000000
4346010007154000000
4346010012109000000
4346010004227180000
4346020004149320000
4346020003088020000
4346010009304000000
4346010011201000000
4346010005072000000
4346010007322020000
4346020010055670000
4346010005121000000
4346010008023000000
4346010009479070000
4346010008180000000
4346020004149240000
4346010011201000000
4346010008094370000
4346010011153000000
4346010009304000000
4346010006024000000
4346010009479070000
4346010008004000000
4346020004149310000
4346020004149310000
4346010005072000000
4346010012344000000
4346010011153000000
4346010011153000000
4346030012009100000
4346010007336060000
4346030010286080000
4346010002016100000
4346020010059030000
4346020010059070000
4346020004099570000
4346010004166000000
4346010002092000000
4346010002092000000
4346010010307000000
4346010004041290000
4346010001161050000
4346010004099000000
4346020004149420000
4346030012009100000
4346010002124000000

4346-010-010-30700-0000

Sewage system
Accessory structures
Residential building
Agricultural
Agricultural
Accessory structures
Residential building
Accessory structures
Temporary structures and uses
Residential building
Sewage system
Sewage system
Temporary structures and uses
Residential building
Residential building
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Heating

Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Deck

Residential building
Plumbing

Sewage system
Sewage system
Accessory structures
Residential building
Sewage system
Accessory structures
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Sewage system
Sewage system
Temporary structures and uses
Demolition

Sewage system
Residential building
Agricultural

Sewage system
Deck

Demolition

Deck

Deck

Temporary structures and uses
Demolition
Demolition

Sewage system
Accessory structures
Sewage system
Sewage system
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Plumbing

New
Addition
New

New

New

New

New

New

Special event
Addition
Replacement
New

Special event
Addition
New

New

New

New
Addition
Alteration
New

New
Addition
Replacement
New
Alteration
New

New

New

New

New
Addition
New
Replacement
New

New

New
Temporary placement
Full Demolition
New

New

New
Replacement
New

Partial Demolition
New

New

Special event
Demolish
Partial Demolition
New
Addition
New

New
Verification
New
Addition
New

Septic

Garage - Residential
Single-family dwelling
Machine storage
Machine storage
Garage - Residential
Single-family dwelling
Garage - Residential
Tent

Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Septic

Tent

Single Detached Dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Septic

Septic

Single Detached Dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Residential

Septic

Single-family dwelling
Mobile home
Residential
Single-family dwelling
Drain, Waste & Vent
Septic

Septic

Garage - Residential
Single Detached Dwelling
Septic

Garage - Residential
Single-family dwelling
Septic

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Septic

Tent

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Single-family dwelling
Grain storage

Septic

Residential

Accessory Structure
Residential
Residential

Tent

Single-family dwelling
Accessory Structure
Septic

Porch

Septic

Septic

Septic

Septic

Single-family dwelling with secondary suite
Drain, Waste & Vent

Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started

22-06-09
22-06-13
22-06-20
22-06-09
22-06-10
22-06-16
22-06-06
22-06-08
22-06-08
22-06-29
22-06-15
22-06-23
22-06-03
22-06-24
22-06-01
22-06-01
22-06-09
22-06-22
22-06-14
22-06-24
22-06-22
22-06-21
22-06-08
22-06-09
22-06-08
22-06-02
22-06-30
22-06-01
22-06-01
22-06-24
22-06-16
22-06-15
22-06-01
22-06-13
22-06-09
22-06-06
22-06-23
22-06-03
22-06-01
22-06-22
22-06-29
22-06-14
22-06-27
22-06-16
22-06-03
22-06-16
22-06-10
22-06-24
22-06-08
22-06-09
22-06-24
22-06-24
22-06-28
22-06-23
22-06-21
22-06-24
22-06-10
22-06-24



OM-2022-324
OM-2022-325
OM-2022-333
OM-2022-343
OM-2022-349
OM-2022-170
OM-2022-42

16 ORO RD

14 SUMAC CRES

10 PINEVIEW DR

16 CHARLOTTE AVE

101 O'BRIEN ST

31 BAY ST

308 MOUNT ST LOUISRD E

4346010009521000000
4346010003274220000
4346010001121640000
4346010010254000000
4346010007164000000
4346010007158000000
4346020005101000000

Sewage system
Deck

Accessory structures
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building

Repair
Replacement
New
Verification
Verification
Addition
Repair

Single-family dwelling
Residential

Gazebo

Single Family Dwelling
Septic

Single Detached Dwelling

Single-family dwelling

Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Construction started
Construction started

22-06-23
22-06-24
22-06-21
22-06-27
22-06-28
22-06-24
22-06-02



Permit Report Township of Oro-Medonte
For the period from Wednesday, June 1, 2022 to Thursday, June 30, 2

Issued Roll # Permit# Type Status Value Fee Municipal Address
2022/06/30 4346-020-010-07300-0000 1222-21 SEPTIC Outstanding $20,000.00 $542.00 03571N LINE 6
$20,000.00 $542.00

Permits issued during the period shown above - includes status NOT 'DELETED' nor 'INACTIVE'..
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