Permit number	Municipal address	Property ID	Category	Work type	Work target	Status	Issued date
OM-2022-59	2562 LINE 10 N	4346010004099000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-09
OM-2022-121	5 CATHEDRAL PINES	4346020010059030000	Accessory structures	Addition	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-06-13
OM-2022-99	551 PENETANGUISHENE RD	4346010006150000000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-06-20
OM-2022-84	1322 HORSESHOE VALLEY RD E	4346020004033000000	Agricultural	New	Machine storage	Permit issued	22-06-09
OM-2022-118	72 LINE 9 N	4346010004072000000	Agricultural	New	Machine storage	Construction started	22-06-10
OM-2022-102	1A Grandview CRES	4346010009611000000	Accessory structures	New	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-06-16
OM-2022-250	50 CHESLOCK CRES	4346020004149320000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-06-06
OM-2022-131	1244 LINE 3 S	4346010007349000000	Accessory structures	New	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-06-08
OM-2022-177	2 BLACK FOREST LANE	4346010007075000000	Temporary structures and uses	Special event	Tent	Construction started	22-06-08
OM-2022-144	36 MOONSTONE RD W	4346020005027000000	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-06-29
OM-2022-161	551 PENETANGUISHENE RD	4346010006150000000	Sewage system	Replacement	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-15
OM-2022-219	36 MOONSTONE RD W	4346020005027000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-23
OM-2022-164	83 BAY ST	4346010007154000000	Temporary structures and uses	Special event	Tent	Permit issued	22-06-03
OM-2022-18	2269 LAKESHORE RD E	4346010012109000000	Residential building	Addition	Single Detached Dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-24
OM-2022-220	7 EAGLE WAY CRT	4346010004227180000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-06-01
OM-2022-190	50 CHESLOCK CRES	4346020004149320000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-01
OM-2022-209	443 WARMINSTER SIDEROAD	4346020003088020000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-09
OM-2022-218	3 SHELSWELL BLVD	4346010009304000000	Residential building	New	Single Detached Dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-22
OM-2022-240	335 LINE 11 S	4346010011201000000	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-14
OM-2022-226	2864 LINE 12 N	4346010005072000000	Heating	Alteration	Residential	Construction started	22-06-24
OM-2022-224	425 LINE 2 S	4346010007322020000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-22
OM-2022-254	2A PINE RIDGE TRAIL	4346020010055670000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-06-21
OM-2022-221	75 CAMERON DRIVE	4346010005121000000	Residential building	Addition	Mobile home	Construction started	22-06-08
OM-2022-288	1503 RIDGE RD W	4346010008023000000	Deck	Replacement	Residential	Construction started	22-06-09
OM-2022-234	0 SYMOND AVE	4346010009479070000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-06-08
OM-2022-242	9 SIMCOE AVE	4346010008180000000	Plumbing	Alteration	Drain, Waste & Vent	Construction started	22-06-02
OM-2022-237	30 CHESLOCK CRES	4346020004149240000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-30
OM-2022-251	335 LINE 11 S	4346010011201000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-01
OM-2022-248	50 WINDFIELDS DR W	4346010008094370000	Accessory structures	New	Garage - Residential	Construction started	22-06-01
OM-2022-252	9 MAZEPA PL	4346010011153000000	Residential building	New	Single Detached Dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-24
OM-2022-253	3 SHELSWELL BLVD	4346010009304000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-16
OM-2022-258	21 BARRIE TERR	4346010006024000000	Accessory structures	Addition	Garage - Residential	Permit issued	22-06-15
OM-2022-259	0000 SYMOND AVE	4346010009479070000	Sewage system	New	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-01
OM-2022-264	3 FORRESTER RD	4346010008004000000	Sewage system	Replacement	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-13
OM-2022-291	48 CHESLOCK CRES - LOT 22 - KALEY	4346020004149310000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-06-09
OM-2022-263	48 CHESLOCK CRES	4346020004149310000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-06
OM-2022-266	2864 LINE 12 N	4346010005072000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-23
OM-2022-267	5071 HIGHWAY 11 N	4346010012344000000	Temporary structures and uses	Temporary placement	Tent	Construction started	22-06-03
OM-2022-269	9 MAZEPA PL	4346010011153000000	Demolition	<b>Full Demolition</b>	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-01
OM-2022-270	9 MAZEPA PL	4346010011153000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-22
OM-2022-292	70 LINE 15 NORTH	4346030012009100000	Residential building	New	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-29
OM-2022-273	274 LINE 3 S	4346010007336060000	Agricultural	New	Grain storage	Construction started	22-06-14
OM-2022-341	8 SUNSET CRES	4346030010286080000	Sewage system	Replacement	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-27
OM-2022-321	1450 LINE 3 N	4346010002016100000	Deck	New	Residential	Permit issued	22-06-16
OM-2022-275	5 CATHEDRAL PINES	4346020010059030000	Demolition	<b>Partial Demolition</b>	Accessory Structure	Permit issued	22-06-03
OM-2022-278	13 CATHEDRAL PINES	4346020010059070000	Deck	New	Residential	Construction started	22-06-16
OM-2022-282	14 HENRY BALL CRT	4346020004099570000	Deck	New	Residential	Construction started	22-06-10
OM-2022-299	1409 LINE 10 N	4346010004166000000	Temporary structures and uses	Special event	Tent	Permit issued	22-06-24
OM-2022-284	1307 LINE 3 N	4346010002092000000	Demolition	Demolish	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-06-08
OM-2022-295	1307 LINE 3 N	4346010002092000000	Demolition	<b>Partial Demolition</b>	Accessory Structure	Construction started	22-06-09
OM-2022-303	10 CAMPBELL AVE	4346010010307000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Construction started	22-06-24
OM-2022-290	24 MORGAN DRIVE COLDWATER, ONT. LOK1E0	4346010004041290000	Accessory structures	Addition	Porch	Construction started	22-06-24
OM-2022-305	55 LINE 1 N	4346010001161050000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-28
OM-2022-297	2562 LINE 10 N	4346010004099000000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Construction started	22-06-23
OM-2022-308	18 DEMONT DR	4346020004149420000	Sewage system	Verification	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-21
OM-2022-307	70 LINE 15 NORTH	4346030012009100000	Sewage system	New	Septic	Permit issued	22-06-24
OM-2022-188	12 COUNTRY CLUB LANE	4346010002124000000	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling with secondary suite	Permit issued	22-06-10
OM-2022-320	10 CAMPBELL AVENUE, ORO MEDONTE, ON LOL 1TO	4346-010-010-30700-0000	Plumbing	New	Drain, Waste & Vent	Construction started	22-06-24

OM-2022-324	16 ORO RD	4346010009521000000	Sewage system	Repair	Single-family dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-23
OM-2022-325	14 SUMAC CRES	4346010003274220000	Deck	Replacement	Residential	Permit issued	22-06-24
OM-2022-333	10 PINEVIEW DR	4346010001121640000	Accessory structures	New	Gazebo	Construction started	22-06-21
OM-2022-343	16 CHARLOTTE AVE	4346010010254000000	Sewage system	Verification	Single Family Dwelling	Permit issued	22-06-27
OM-2022-349	101 O'BRIEN ST	4346010007164000000	Sewage system	Verification	Septic	Construction started	22-06-28
OM-2022-170	31 BAY ST	4346010007158000000	Residential building	Addition	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction started	22-06-24
OM-2022-42	308 MOUNT ST LOUIS RD E	4346020005101000000	Residential building	Repair	Single-family dwelling	Construction started	22-06-02

Permit Report Township of Oro-Medonte

For the period from Wednesday, June 1, 2022 to Thursday, June 30, 2

Issued	Roll #	Permit #	Type	Status	Value	Fee	Municipal Address
2022/06/30	4346-020-010-07300-0000	1222-21	SEPTIC	Outstanding	\$20,000.00	\$542.00	03571N LINE 6
					\$20,000.00	\$542.00	